(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

FLORA PRO ACTIVE BUTTE250.
CHRIS H/STYLE CAPSICUM200.
CHRIS H/STYLE SPICY JA200.
CHRIS DIPS TOMATO KALA200.
CHRIS DIPS TZTZKI ROAS200.
CHRIS DIPS SPICY JALAP200.
CHRIS DIPS SPICY CORNC200.
TIBALDI MIDDLE RLESS BACI.
PHILA CREAM CHEESE LGH250.
PHILA CREAM CHEESE BLK250.
FLORA SPREAD PRO ACTIV250.
RRD CAP CHILLI CASHEW 150.
TIBALDI SKINLESS FRANKFUL.
BAKESTONE DELI CHEESE PI2.
BAKESTONE BBQ MEAT LOV500.
BAKESTONE HAM&PAPPLE P500.
BAKESTONE DBL PEPPERON500.
BAKESTONE BBQ BACON/CH500.
OAK CHOC MINT FLAVOUREG600.
OAK GOLDEN GAYTIME FLA600.
CHRIS DIPS SUNDRIED T0200.
CHRIS DIPS SWT POTATO/200.
OAK THICKSHAKE CHOC MA425.
OAK THICKSHAKE COOKIES425.
VAALIA FOR KIDS B/BRY 140.
T/VALLEY YOG S/BERRY&C170.
T/VALLEY YOG BLUEBERRY170.

T/VALLEY YOGHURT PEACH170.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 12 A 59.02
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00KG 12 A 135.85
00GM 24 A 95.78
00GM 24 A 110.31
00GM 12 A 59.02
00GM 6 A 19.21
55KG 8 A 82.09
00PK 8 B 36.48
00GM 10 B 45.60
00GM 10 B 45.60
00GM 10 B 45.60
00GM 10 B 45.60
00ML 6 B 15.03
00ML 6 B 15.03
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00ML 6 B 12.91
00ML 6 B 12.91
00GM 12 A 24.72
00GM 6 A 12.53
00GM 6 A 12.53
00GM 6 A 12.53

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

6.
4.

N W W

w w w

79
39

.39
.39
.39
.39
.39
.99
.99
.99
.79
.15
.00
.69
.69
.69
.69
.69
.19
.19
.39
.39
.59
.59
.95
.10
.10
.10

CASE
DEAL

3.
2.

24
92

.92
.92
.92
.92
.92
.40
.60
.60
.24
.80
.48
.40
.22
.22
.22
.22
.60
.60
.92
.92
.20
.20
.50
.20
.20
.20

S

55

20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
130.
86.
100.
55.
17.
79.
33.
41 .
41 .
41 .
41 .
11.
11.
20.
20.
11.
11.

17.

PEC
WSL

.78
29
29
29
29
29
29
45
18
71
78
41
61
08
38
38
38
38
43
43
29
29
71
71
22
.33
.33
.33

FOR PROM REF Fort39:

21SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
6.35 0.44
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
14.59 5.40
4.85 1.14
4.85 1.14
6.35 0.44
4.15 1.00
13.45 3.55
6.25 1.44
6.25 1.44
6.25 1.44
6.25 1.44
6.25 1.44
3.15 1.04
3.15 1.04
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
3.19 0.40
3.19 0.40
2.15 0.80
1.95 1.15
1.95 1.15
1.95 1.15

- 040CT22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

146536
188162
188197
206383
206391
206412
206463
221591
247142
247185
600161
601615
616964
618820
618839
618847
618855
618863
623152
623160
626062
626070
627081
627110
627671
649248
649264
649299

HAND QTY

2



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

T/VALLEY YOGHURT MANGO170.
OAK THICKSHAKE HOKEYP0425.
OAK CHOC HONEYCOMB 600.
PAULS VANILLA CUSTARD 1.
TIBALDI SHORT CUT BACON 1.
VAALIA R/F FRN VAN YO0G900.
NANNAS APPLE CRUMBLE 550.
VAALIA LF LUSC BERRIES900.
PAULS ZYMIL VAN CUSTARD 1.
PAULS BLUEY CHOCOLATE 250.
VAALIA L/F NATURAL YOGO900.
PAULS BLUEY STRAWBERRY250.
RRD CLASSIC CHRGRL COR190.
RRD CLASSIC SALSA/GUAC190.
RRD CLASSIC SWT CHLI/S190.
RRD CLASSIC CRMLSD FRN190.
RRD CLASSIC SOUR CREAM190.
PAULS MILKY MAX SNACK C12.
PHILA SWEET CHILLI PHI150.
OAK CARAMEL WHITE CHOC600.
VAALIA KIDS LACTOS FRE140.
VAALIA KIDS LACTOS FRE140.
TAMAR VALLEY MIXED BER170.
OBELA MEXICAN STYLE SA220.
OBELA HOMMUS EX/RICH T200.
RED ROCK THAI CHILLILI150.
CHRIS H/STYLE SWEET CH200.

CHRIS HOMESTYLE DIP TZ180.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 6 A 12.53
00ML 6 B 12.91
00ML 6 B 15.03
00KG 6 A 21.41
00KG 12 A 124.03
00GM 6 A 31.91
00GM 12 B 47.66
00GM 6 A 31.91
00KG 6 A 25.59
00ML 12 B 16.13
00GM 6 A 31.91
00ML 12 B 16.13
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00GM 8 A 22.22
00PK 4 A 17.60
00GM 6 A 17.71
00ML 6 B 15.03
00GM 12 A 24.72
00GM 12 A 24.72
00GM 6 A 12.53
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 6 A 13.64

FOR PROM REF Fort39:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

3.
3.

10
59

.19
.35
.99
.49
.16
.49
.35
.39
.49
.39
.69
.69
.69
.69
.69
.95
.09
.19
.95
.95
.10
.15
.15
.15
.39
.89

CASE
DEAL

5.
1.

12.

12.

20
20

.60
.70

00

.20

00

.20
.40
.30
.20
.30
.12
.12
.12
.12
.12
.50
.44
.60
.50
.50
.20
.69
.69
.80
.92
.65

SPEC

7.
11.
11.
18.

112.
24.
35.
24.
21.
14.
24.
14.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
16.
16.
11.
17.

17.

17.
17.
17.
20.
11.

WSL

33
71
43
71
03
71
66
71
19
83
71
83
10
10
10
10
10
10
27
43
22
22

.33

17
17
41
29
99

21SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.95 1.15
3.19 0.40
3.15 1.04
4.49 0.86
12.55 2.44
5.79 1.70
4.55 1.61
5.79 1.70
4.99 1.36
1.99 0.40
5.79 1.70
1.99 0.40
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
3.45 1.24
5.85 1.10
3.45 0.64
3.15 1.04
2.15 0.80
2.15 0.80
1.95 1.15
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
4.15 1.00
3.59 0.80
2.99 0.90

- 040CT22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

649301
671111
671146
673547
688239
696722
708930
716885
900033
902856
903277
903621
904456
904472
904480
904528
904544
905221
905256
906443
907585
907593
907737
908561
908596
908617
908879
908940

HAND QTY

3



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE
CHRIS DIP FRENCH ONIO180.

OAK FLV MILK CHOCOLATEG600.
OAK FLAVOURED MILK STR600.
VAALIA FOR KIDS TROPIC140.
WOW OAK CINNAMON DONUT600.
OBELA HOMMUS CARAMELIS220.
OBELA HOMMUS SPICY HAR220.
OBELA HOMMUS SWT BEETR220.
OBELA GRKSTYL YGHRT CU220.
CHRIS DIP HOMMUS KID DIP3.
RED ROCK DELI DIP RST 150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP TOM/150.
MUNCHABLES DESSERT MULT12.
OBELA HOMMUS SMOOTH CL220.
VAALIA FOR KIDS BANANA140.
OBELA GARNISHED TOMAT0220.
OBELA GARNISHED PAPRIK220.
CHRIS DIP CORN RELISH 200.
CHRIS DIP SPICY CAPSIC200.
CHRIS H/STYLE SPR/ONIO200.
CHRIS DIP CHEESE/CHIVE200.
CHRIS DIP THREE OLIVES200.
CHRIS H/STYLE AVOCADO 200.
OBELA HOMMUS PINE NUT 220.
OBELA HOMMUS ZESTY JAL220.
CHRIS TRADITIONAL CAVI200.
CHRIS TRADITIONAL TZAT200.

NESTLE MILO POUCH 150.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 6 A 13.64
00ML 6 B 15.03
00ML 6 B 15.03
00GM 12 A 24.72
00ML 6 B 15.03
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00PK 6 A 13.64
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 19.21
00PK 4 A 20.89
00GM 6 A 17.35
00GM 12 A 24.72
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 14 A 21.66

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

3.
4.

89
19

.19
.95
.19
.15
.15
.15
.15
.89
.15
.15
.35
.65
.95
.15
.15
.39
.39
.39
.39
.39
.39
.15
.15
.39
.39

.45

CASE
DEAL

1.

3
3

65

.60
.60
.50
.60
.69
.69
.69
.69
.65
.80
.80
.50
.54
.50
.69
.69
.92
.92
.92
.92
.92
.92
.69
.69
.92
.92
.40

SPEC
WSL

11.99
11.43
11.43
17.22
11.43
17.17
17.17
17.17
17.17
11.99
17.41
17.41
16.39
15.81
17.22
17.17
17.17
20.29
20.29
20.29
20.29
20.29
20.29
17.17
17.17
20.29
20.29
20.26

FOR PROM REF Fort39:

21SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.99 0.90
3.15 1.04
3.15 1.04
2.15 0.80
3.15 1.04
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
2.99 0.90
4.15 1.00
4.15 1.00
5.95 1.40
3.65 1.00
2.15 0.80
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
3.95 1.20
3.95 1.20
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
2.15 0.30

- 040CT22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

912763
916369
916457
916588
916772
922611
922726
922734
922769
923630
924975
925003
926612
930742
933687
943658
943674
946808
946840
946859
946920
947229
947253
951981
952044
953311
953354
953549

HAND QTY

4



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

RED ROCK DIP BEETROOT/150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP CAP/150.
CHRIS TRADITIONAL FREN20O0.
VEG DELIGHTS HOT DOG 300.
SAN VEG DELIGHTS SAUSA300.
CHRIS TRADITIONAL HOMM200.
VAALIA FOR KIDS VANILL140.
VAALIA FOR KIDS STRAWB140.
PAULS DBL THK CUSTARD 900.
OBELA HOMMUS 1.
OAK THICK DEATH CHOC M425.
OAK THICK VANILLA FLAV425.
RRD BASIL PESTO PECORI150.
CHRIS DIP EGYPTIAN BEE200.
CHRIS GUACAMOLE 200.
OBELA BABA GANOUSH 220.
PAULS DBL THK CUSTARD 900.
PHILA BLOCK LACTOSE FR250.
OAK NESTLE CHOKITO 600.
OAK NESTLE JAFFAS 600.
WOW OAK NESTLE RED SKI6O00.
NANNAS CRUMBLE RHUBARBS550.
PAULS BLUEY BANANA MIL250.
OAK ERINS MUM CARMELSL600.
OAK DANS CHERRY ON CHO600.
VAALIA KIDS LAC/FR BLU140.
CHRIS HOMMUS ROASTED G200.

OBELA GARN HOMMUS LEMO220.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 35.48
00GM 8 A 35.48
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 12 A 24.72
00GM 12 A 24.72
00GM 6 A 25.76
00KG 3 A 18.89
00ML 6 B 12.91
00ML 6 B 12.91
00GM 6 A 19.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 6 A 18.86
00GM 6 A 25.76
00GM 24 A 110.31
00ML 6 B 15.03
00ML 6 B 15.03
00ML 6 B 15.03
00GM 12 B 47.66
00ML 12 B 16.13
00ML 6 B 15.03
00ML 6 B 15.03
00GM 12 A 24.72
00GM 8 A 23.21
00GM 6 A 18.86

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

5.
5.

15

15

.39
.71
.71
.39
.95
.95
.69
.75
.59
.59
.15
.39
.39
.15
.69
.99
.19
.19
.19
.16
.39
.19
.19
.95
.39

.15

CASE
DEAL

1.

1.

N W W W

=

[CS NS}

80
80

.92
.80
.80
.92
.50
.50
.60
.75
.20
.20
.80
.92
.92
.69
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.00
.30
.60
.60
.50
.92
.69

SPEC
WSL

17.41
17.41
20.29
30.68
30.68
20.29
17.22
17.22
25.16
17.14
11.71
11.71
17.41
20.29
20.29
17.17
25.16
100.71
11.43
11.43
11.43
35.66
14.83
11.43
11.43
17.22
20.29
17.17

FOR PROM REF Fort39:

21SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
4.15 1.00
4.15 1.00
3.59 0.80
5.35 2.36
5.35 2.36
3.59 0.80
2.15 0.80
2.15 0.80
5.89 0.80
7.89 1.86
3.19 0.40
3.19 0.40
4.15 1.00
3.59 0.80
3.59 0.80
3.95 1.20
5.89 0.80
4.85 1.14
3.15 1.04
3.15 1.04
3.15 1.04
4.55 1.61
1.99 0.40
3.15 1.04
3.15 1.04
2.15 0.80
3.59 0.80
3.95 1.20

- 040CT22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

953741
953821
953864
954525
954533
954808
956934
956942
956977
964977
965515
965523
967393
970744
974913
975035
979706
982892
985372
985380
985399
985700
990147
990155
990171
991975
995095
996696

HAND QTY

5



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort39: 21SEP22 - 040CT22 PAGE: 6

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT
PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY

S Shelf Talker OBELA GARN HOMMUS RST 220.00GM 6 A 18.86 5.15 1.69 17.17 3.95 1.20 996709



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort39: 21SEP22 - 040CT22 PAGE: 7

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
S Shelf Talker W/KING TOILET GELSTN R700.00ML 6 B 19.33 5.75 3.30 16.03 3.99 1.76 001783
S Shelf Talker W/KING TOILET GELSTN R700.00ML 6 B 19.33 5.75 3.30 16.03 3.99 1.76 001804
S Shelf Talker W/KING TOILET GELSTN R700.00ML 6 B 19.33 5.75 3.30 16.03 3.99 1.76 001812
s Shelf Talker KIRKS TONIC 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 2.00 0.69 004220
S Shelf Talker KIRKS G/BEER 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95 10.89 36.49 11.46 7.99 2.90 004335
S Shelf Talker CDM C/MILK HOKEY POKEY170.00GM 16 B 58.58 5.00 17.60 40.98 3.79 1.21 005901
S Shelf Talker CADBURY MINI FINGERS 116.00GM 8 B 21.63 4.15 2.56 19.07 3.55 0.60 006322
S Shelf Talker CADBURY MINI FREDDO & 139.00GM 8 B 21.63 4.15 2.56 19.07 3.55 0.60 006330
S Shelf Talker OREO COOKIE SMORES 133.00GM 20 B 28.55 2.06 4.00 24.55 1.84 0.22 007026
S Shelf Talker KIRKS DRY GINGER 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 2.00 0.69 0114712
S Shelf Talker KIRKS SODA WATER 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 2.00 0.69 011498
S Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE GRAVY 150.00GM 12 B 37.91 5.25 4.92 32.99 3.79 1.46 012335
S Shelf Talker COCA-COLA PLASTIC BOTTLEZ2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 15.32 22.79 3.49 1.70 015560
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 15.32 22.79 3.49 1.70 015%87
S Shelf Talker SPRITE LEMONADE PET 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 15.32 22.79 3.49 1.70 015640
S Shelf Talker FANTA ORANGE 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 15.32 22.79 3.49 1.70 015659
S Shelf Talker KIRKS C/SODA PET 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 2.00 0.69 019107
S Shelf Talker KIRKS L/ADE PET 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 2.00 0.69 019123
S Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMON PET 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 2.00 0.69 0191312
S Shelf Talker KIRKS PASIT PET 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 2.00 0.69 019369
S Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN 1.00LT 12 A 30.21 2.89 11.33 18.88 2.49 0.40 026593
S Shelf Talker QUEST BAR BIRTHDAY CAKE60.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 050149
S Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMONADE 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95 10.89 36.49 11.46 7.99 2.90 088532
S Shelf Talker KIRKS CLUB LEMON 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95 10.89 36.49 11.46 7.99 2.90 088540
S Shelf Talker KIRKS PASITO 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95 10.89 36.49 11.46 7.99 2.90 0885%9
S Shelf Talker MOTHER BERRY ENERGY DRNK4.00PK 6 B 52.88 12.19 14.28 38.60 7.99 4.20 101426
S Shelf Talker ECLIPSE SPEARMINT OTC 40.00GM 12 B 21.69 3.09 2.64 19.05 2.3%9 0.70 102170
S Shelf Talker ECLIPSE INTENSE MINT OT40.00GM 12 B 21.69 3.09 2.64 19.05 2.39 0.70 102189



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S
S

Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

ECLIPSE PEPPERMINT OTC 40.

CAD DAIRY MILK DREAM BL50.
CAD DAIRY MILK DREAM BL50.

333 COUNTRY STYLE APPL250.
MOTHER BERRY ENERGY DR500.
BICKS MANGO ICED TEA C750.
BICKS RASB L/ADE ICED 750.
BICKS 100% PURE CHERRY Jl.
POWERADE FLO CAP GOLD 600.
CASCADE SODA WATER CAN 24.
CASCADE DRY GING ALE CAN4.
CASCADE LIME & SODA CAN 4.
CASCADE TONIC WATER CAN 4.
CASCADE GINGER BEER CAN 4.
CASCADE LEMON LIME BIT C4.
QUEST CUPS PEANUT BUTTE42.
QUEST BAR SMORES 60.

CADBURY TWIRL BITES 135.
CADBURY TWIRL BITES 135.

MOTHER ENERGY DRINK S/F 4.
MOTHER ENERGY DRINK PASS4.
POWERADE FLO STRAW LEM60O0.
MILKY WAY TWIN PACK 45.
MOCCONA HAZELNUT FREEZEO95.
OREO COOKIE GOLDEN 133.

MARS BAR FUNSIZE SHARE192.
MARS BAR FUNSIZE SHARE192.

M&MS MILK CHOC FUNSIZE148.
M&MS MILK CHOC FUNSIZE148.

MALTESERS FUNSIZE SHAR132.
MALTESERS FUNSIZE SHAR132.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 12 B 21.69
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 6 A 10.42
00ML 24 B 52.88
00ML 8 B 28.39
00ML 8 B 28.39
00LT 6 A 29.42
00ML 12 B 38.52
00PK 6 B 35.18
00PK 6 B 35.18
00PK 6 B 35.18
00PK 6 B 35.18
00PK 6 B 35.18
00PK 6 B 35.18
00GM 12 B 33.87
00GM 12 B 33.87
00GM 10 B 25.12
00GM 14 B 35.13
00PK 6 B 52.88
00PK 6 B 52.88
00ML 12 B 38.52
00GM 24 B 28.68
00GM 6 A 57.81
00GM 20 B 28.55
00GM 20 B 73.13
00GM 12 B 43.88
00GM 12 B 43.88
00GM 10 B 36.57
00GM 10 B 36.57
00GM 12 B 43.88

FOR PROM REF Fort39:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

3.

12.

12.

12.

N

(G @] (G @] (G @]

09

CASE
DEAL

2.

15.
18.

13.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.
20.

14.
14.

13.

64

77
60
60
60
60
60
60

.60
.60

.60
.64

28
28
77

.64
.00
.00

.20
.12

.12
.10

.10
.12

S

19.

25.
29.

9.
43.
22.
22.
26.
24.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
27.
27.

22.
31.

38.
38.
24.
20.
42 .
24.

56.
34.

34.
28.

28.
34.

PEC
WSL

05

50
74

94
01
39
39
42
75
58
58
58
58
58
58
27
27

52
49

60
60
75
04
81
55

93
16

16
47

47
16

21SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.39 0.70
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
2.25 0.40
2.99 0.16
4.19 1.00
4.19 1.00
5.95 0.79
3.00 0.90
3.49 0.66
3.49 0.66
3.49 0.66
3.49 0.66
3.49 0.66
3.49 0.66
3.39 1.26
3.39 1.26
3.39 0.61
3.39 0.61
7.99 4.20
7.99 4.20
3.00 0.90
1.29 0.71
9.59 3.40
1.85 0.21
4.76 0.89
4.25 1.40
4.25 1.40
4.25 1.40
4.25 1.40
4.25 1.40

- 040CT22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD
102197

102592
102592

106147
106948
108927
108935
109065
109356
111296
111421
111691
111747
111771
111800
112184
112192

114286
114286

118850
122518
124804
125372
125460
125612

127175
127175

127220
127220

127239
127239

HAND QTY

8



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

TWIX MINI FUNSIZE SHAR159.

MILKYWAY FUNSIZE SHARE180.
MILKYWAY FUNSIZE SHARE180.

MARS CLASSIC SINGLE BAR47.
SMITHS CRINKLE CHILLI 170.
BICKFORDS RASPBERRY CO750.
POWERADE FLO BERRY ICE600.
POWERADE FLO CAP MOUNT600.
POWERADE FLO CAP LEMONG60O.
POWERADE FLO ZERO BERR60O.
POWERADE FLO ZERO MOUNG60O.
POWERADE FLO CAP BLACK600.
BICKFORDS TROPICAL COR750.
POWERADE ACTIVE WATER 600.
POWERADE ACTIVE WATER 600.
POWERADE ACTIVE WATER 600.
MOCCONA SACHETS CAPPUCC1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS LATTE 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS SKIMCAP1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS DOUBLE 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS STRONG 10.
MOCCONA SACHETS CARAMEL1O0.
MOCCONA SACHETS SWEET C10.
MOCCONA SACHETS VANILLA1O.
SMITHS THINLY CUT BBQ 175.
MOCCONA CARAMEL FRZ DRIO95.

EUROPE SUMMER ROLL BIT135.
EUROPE SUMMER ROLL BIT135.

KIRKS SF PASITO 1.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM

00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00ML
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM

25LT

List (TIW)
ReferPOS
NORM
QPU CDE WSL
12 B 43.88
12 B 43.88
24 B 87.76
48 B 57.37
12 B 37.91
12 B 42.58
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 42.58
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
12 B 38.52
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
5 A 23.51
12 B 37.07
6 A 57.81
10 B 25.12
14 B 35.13
12 B 43.22

NORM

FOR PROM REF Fort39:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

RETL

\CRENG NC, BN )]

w W w 0w w W w W w o w

.65

.65
.65

.00
.25
.25
.90
.90
.90
.90
.90
.90
.25
.90
.90
.90
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.55
.25

CASE
DEAL

13.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

13.
13.
13.

.12

.12
.44

.28
.92
.00

77

77

77

77

77

77

.00

77

77

77

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.92
.00

.60
.64

.30

SPEC

34.

34.
68.

40.
32.
36.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
24.
36.
24.
24.
24.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
32.
42 .

22.
31.

17.

WSL

16

16
32

09
99
58
75
75
75
75
75
75
58
75
75
75
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
15
81

52
49

92

21SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
4.25 1.40
4.25 1.40
4.76 0.89
1.29 0.71
3.79 1.46
4.49 0.76
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
4.49 0.76
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
3.00 0.90
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.95 2.60
3.79 1.46
9.59 3.40
3.39 0.61
3.39 0.61
2.00 0.69

- 040CT22

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

127247

127255
127255

127298
128581
128717
131000
131019
131027
131043
131051
131078
138130
138405
138413
138421
142682
142690
143108
143319
143343
143431
143458
143466
148427
150244

154923
154923

155635

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort39: 21SEP22 - 040CT22 PAGE: 10

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
S Shelf Talker KIRKS SF PASITO 375ML 10.00PK 2 B 47.95 10.89 36.49 11.46 7.99 2.90 155723
S Shelf Talker BICKS SUPERBERRY JUICE 1.00LT 6 A 24.19 5.99 3.00 21.19 4.79 1.20 15%580
S Shelf Talker BICKS BLUEBERRY JUICE 1.00LT 6 B 25.63 6.39 3.00 22.63 5.59 0.80 159716
S Shelf Talker SNICKERS 50.00GM 48 B 57.37 2.00 17.28 40.09 1.60 0.40 163301
S Shelf Talker CDM CARAMILK BLOCK 180.00GM 16 B 58.58 5.00 17.60 40.98 3.79 1.21 166748
S Shelf Talker KIRKS SARS 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 2.00 0.69 166879
S Shelf Talker CAD MORO NZ 60.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 167740
s Shelf Talker BOUNTY CHOCOLATE BAR 56.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 169631
S Shelf Talker CADBURY DAIRY MILK 180.00GM 16 B 58.58 5.00 17.60 40.98 3.79 1.21 172718
s Shelf Talker CADBURY OLD GOLD GOLD 180.00GM 16 B 58.58 5.00 17.60 40.98 3.79 1.21 172734
S Shelf Talker MEDIX EPSOM SALTS 1.00KG 6 B 24.81 7.19 4.20 20.61 5.15 2.04 176540
S Shelf Talker MEDIX IBUPROFEN SOFT GE20.00'S 12 B 33.56 4.59 4.80 28.76 3.55 1.04 176559
S Shelf Talker NUTELLA 15GMX12 180.00GM 12 A 46.80 5.55 6.56 40.24 4.49 1.06 179792
s Shelf Talker OREO COOKIE CHOC SPLIT133.00GM 20 B 28.55 2.06 4.00 24.55 1.85 0.21 180400
S Shelf Talker OREO COOKIE CHOCOLATE 133.00GM 20 B 28.55 2.06 4.00 24.55 1.85 0.21 180419
S Shelf Talker OREO COOKIE RED VELVET133.00GM 20 B 28.55 2.06 4.00 24.55 1.85 0.21 180427
S Shelf Talker OREO COOKIE ORIGINAL 133.00GM 20 B 28.55 2.06 4.00 24.55 1.85 0.21 180486
S Shelf Talker CADBURY CHERRY RIPE BI135.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52 3.39 0.61 181673
S Shelf Talker CAPI DRY TONIC 4.00PK 6 B 28.58 7.99 2.73 25.85 6.39 1.60 183142
S Shelf Talker CAPI GRAPEFRUIT 4.00PK 6 B 28.58 7.99 2.73 25.85 6.39 1.60 1832124
S Shelf Talker CAPI SPICY GINGER BEER 4.00PK 6 B 28.58 7.99 2.73 25.85 6.39 1.60 183660
S Shelf Talker MOTHER EPIC SWELL ENERGY4.00PK 6 B 52.88 12.19 14.28 38.60 7.99 4.20 185068
S Shelf Talker MOTHER EPIC SWELL ENER500.00ML 24 B 52.88 3.15 9.87 43.01 2.99 0.16 185076
S Shelf Talker MARS BAR RASPBERRY 47.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 185842
S Shelf Talker NICABATE MINIMINT LOZ 160.00PK 6 A 151.72 33.99 5.59 146.13 32.45 1.54 187880
S Shelf Talker NICABATE MINI 1.5MG 20.00PK 6 A 58.67 13.39 5.59 53.08 11.85 1.54 187899
S Shelf Talker NICABATE GUM EX/FRESH M30.00PK 6 A 63.09 14.39 6.00 57.09 12.75 1.64 187901
S Shelf Talker NICABATE CLEAR PATCH 21M7.00PK 6 A 182.04 39.99 18.00 164.04 36.39 3.60 187928



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

BICKS CORDIAL PEACH TE750.
MOTHER ZERO SUGAR RAZZ500.
ECLIPSE ORANGE H/PRESS 40.
SORBENT DOUBLE LENGTH 4.
SORB VANILLA FACIAL TI170.
BICKS BLACK CURRANT SY750.
CAD DAIRY MILK MARBLE 173.
CAD OLD GOLD CHERRY RI180.
SMITHS CRINKLE SALT & 170.
SMITHS CRINKLE CHEESE 170.
SMITHS CRINKLE BBOQO 170.
SMITHS CRINKLE CHICKEN170.
SMITHS CRINKLE ORIGINA170.
SNICKERS BROWNIE BAR 44,
CAD BOOST LAYERS 32.
DIFFLAM BLK E/BRY IMMUN20.
DIFFLAM HON/LEM IMMUNE 20.
DIFFLAM MEN/EUCL IMMUNE20.
DURO TUSS DRY LIQUID C200.
DURO TUSS CHESTY LIQUIZ200.
DURO TUSS COLD/FLU LIQ200.
NYAL PARACETAMOL+CAFFEIZ2O0.
SKITTLES FRUITS 200.

CADBURY BAR FRYS TURKISG55.
CAD TURKISH DELIGHT 55.

CAD STRAWBERRY BITES 124.
CAD PEPPERMINT BITES 124.

CDM CHOC MAKERS MINT C170.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00ML
00ML
00GM
00PK
00PK
00ML
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00PK
00PK
00PK
00ML
00ML
00ML
00PK
00GM

00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM

00GM

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
12 B 42.58
24 B 52.88
12 B 21.69
10 B 44.12
12 B 17.97
8 B 31.46
15 B 54.92
15 B 54.92
12 B 37.91
12 B 37.91
12 B 37.91
12 B 37.91
12 B 37.91
24 B 28.68
40 B 45.53
6 B 23.05
6 B 23.05
6 B 23.05
3 B 31.60
3 B 31.60
3 B 31.60
6 B 21.23
12 B 30.17
32 B 36.43
48 B 54.63
14 B 35.13
14 B 35.13
16 B 58.58

FOR PROM REF Fort39:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM CASE
RETL DEAL
5.25 6.00
3.15 9.87
3.09 2.64
6.79 4.50
2.29 1.20
6.79 4.80
5.00 16.50
5.00 16.50
5.25 4.92
5.25 4.92
5.25 4.92
5.25 4.92
5.25 4.92
2.00 8.64
2.00 17.20
6.69 4.44
6.69 4.44
6.69 4.44
16.95 5.58
16.95 5.58
16.95 5.58
6.19 3.60
4.65 7.32
2.00 13.76
2.00 20.64
4.00 3.64
4.00 3.64
5.00 17.60

SPEC

36.
43.
19.
39.
16.
26.
38.
38.
32.
32.
32.
32.
32.
20.
28.
18.
18.
18.
26.
26.
26.
17.
22.

22.
33.

31.
31.
40.

WSL

58
01
05
62
77
66
42
42
99
99
99
99
99
04
33
61
61
61
02
02
02
63
85

67
99

49
49
98

21SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
4.49 0.76
2.99 0.16
2.39 0.70
6.30 0.49
2.18 0.11
4.95 1.84
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.4¢6
3.79 1.4¢6
3.79 1.4¢6
3.79 1.4¢6
3.79 1.4¢6
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
4.65 2.04
4.65 2.04
4.65 2.04
12.89 4.06
12.89 4.06
12.89 4.06
4.39 1.80
2.85 1.80
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
3.39 0.61
3.69 0.31
3.79 1.21

- 040CT22

PAGE: 11

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

188429
191222
191871
193164
193498
193674
194490
194503
196963
196971
196998
197018
197026
200336
200379
200977
201005
201013
201048
201064
201179
201312
203086

204118
204118

204492
204505

204521

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

SKITTLES SOUR CANDIES 190.
CAPI BLOOD ORANGE 4.
NYAL COLD&FLU DAY&NIGHT24.
CAD CHERRY RIPE DOUBLE 47.
SKITTLES SLUSHIE 180.
CAD CARAMILK TWIRL 39.
VIOLET CRUMBLE CAR H/C500.
CAD PICNIC LAYERS 34.
CAD CHERRY RIPE LAYERS 35.
CAD DM TOP DECK BITES 114.
333 PICKLES MUSTARD 250.
333 MIGHTYMITE 290.
BICKS PAPPLE/PFRUIT CO750.
BICKS PAPPLE/MANGO JUICEL.
TOBLERONE MILK CHOCOLATSO0.
WINDEX SHOWER TRIGGER 750.
BICKS CORDIAL GINGER B750.
BICKS CORDIAL LEMON/BA750.
BICKS CORDIAL LEMON 750.
BICKS CORDIAL LEM LIME750.
MOTHER RAZZLE BERRY 4.
LOR ESP RISTRETTO DECAF10.
CAD DAIRY MILK BOYSENB180.
LOR ESP LUNGO ESTREMO 10.
SMITHS THINLY CUT LIGH175.
BICKS CORDIAL LIME 750.
CAD TWIRL STRAWBERRY 39.

CAD TWIRL BITES STRAWB11O0.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 12 B 30.17
00PK 6 B 28.58
00's 8 B 66.21
00GM 48 B 54.63
00GM 12 B 30.17
00GM 42 B 47.80
00ML 12 B 38.61
00GM 40 B 45.53
00GM 40 B 45.53
00GM 14 B 35.17
00GM 6 A 8.01
00GM 6 A 14.82
00ML 8 B 28.39
00LT 6 A 29.42
00GM 24 B 29.64
00ML 6 B 24 .84
00ML 12 B 42.58
00ML 12 B 42.58
00ML 12 B 42.58
00ML 12 B 42.58
00PK 6 B 52.88
00PK 10 A 52.08
00GM 15 B 54.92
00PK 10 A 52.08
00GM 12 B 37.07
00ML 12 B 42.58
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 14 B 35.13

FOR PROM REF Fort39:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

4.
7.

16.

oo O

65
99

45

.00
.65
.00
.15
.00
.00
.00
.05
.60
.19
.74
.00
.45
.25
.25
.25
.25
.19
.99
.00
.99
.25
.25
.00
.00

CASE
DEAL

7.
2.
10.
20.

18.

17.

17.

14.
15.
16.

15.

18.

32
73
20
64

.32

06

.00

20
20

.64
.36
.90
.00
.00
.00
.62
.00
.00
.00
.00

28
00
50
00

.92
.00

06

.64

SPEC
WSL

22.85
25.85
56.01
33.99
22.85
29.74
32.61
28.33
28.33
31.53

7.65
13.92
22.39
26.42
17.64
23.22
36.58
36.58
36.58
36.58
38.60
37.08
38.42
37.08
32.15
36.58
29.74

31.49

21SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.85 1.80
6.39 1.60
10.29 ©6.16
1.29 0.71
2.85 1.80
1.29 0.71
3.99 1.16
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
3.39 0.61
1.79 0.26
3.15 0.45
4.19 1.00
5.95 0.79
1.29 0.71
5.79 0.66
4.49 0.76
4.49 0.76
4.49 0.76
4.49 0.76
7.99 4.20
4.99 2.00
3.79 1.21
4.99 2.00
3.79 1.4¢6
4.49 0.76
1.29 0.71
3.39 0.61

- 040CT22

PAGE: 12

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

206041
206420
206711
210542
214738
214922
220468
220783
220804
220935
221284
221292
222033
222068
224055
224733
226288
226739
226771
226800
226966
227686
227790
228013
228953
230287
230762
230973

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

SORBENT F/TISS POCKET 4P6.
OREO DOUBLE STUFF 147.
EUROPE SESAME FOOD BAR 45.
CAD CRUNCHIE 50.
CAD ROLLS DAIRY MILK 55.

CAD CHUNKY CARAMELLO 55.
CAD CHUNKY CARAMELLO 55.

CAD CHUNKY HAZEL NUT 55.
CAD CHUNKY HAZEL NUT 55.

CAD FLAKE 30.
NYAL DRY COUGH 200.
NYAL PARACETAMOL 500MG 20.
NYAL PARACETAMOL 500MG 20.
NYAL IBUPROFEN 200MG TA24.
MARS SALTED CARAMEL HON47.
LOR ESPRESSO ULTIMO 10.
MCLNS SENSITIVE T/PAST100.
CAD DREAM WHITE XMAS B170.
ECLIPSE GRAPE 40.

CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLYS50.
CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLYS50.

SNICKERS BROWNIE 180.
OREO ORIGINAL BATMAN 133.
NYAL COLD SORE CRM BLIS10.
NYAL DECON NASAL SPRAY 15.
CAD FLAKE BITES PILLOW150.
SMITHS CRINKLE CRUNCH 150.
SMITHS CRINKLE CRUNCH 150.
SMITHS CRINKLE CRUNCH 150.

OAK FLAVOURED MILK CHO500.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00PK 12 B 18.51
00GM 20 B 28.55
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 45 B 51.22
00ML 3 B 18.03
00's 24 B 52.38
00's 12 B 26.19
00's 24 B 71.80
00GM 24 B 28.68
00PK 10 A 52.08
00GM 12 B 47.63
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 12 B 21.69
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 48 B 54.63
00GM 12 B 43.88
00GM 20 B 28.55
00GM 6 B 30.93
00ML 6 B 37.56
00GM 14 B 35.13
00GM 12 B 37.91
00GM 12 B 37.91
00GM 12 B 37.91
00ML 6 B 12.28

FOR PROM REF Fort39:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

2.
2.

MDY W O

ul

10.

w o o U

55
06

.00
.00
.00

CASE
DEAL

2.
4.
15.
18.
15.

15.
18.

18.
15.

19.

3.

8.

12.

15.

16.

15.
20.

10
00
48
06
48

S

16.
24.
25.
29.
25.

25.
29.

29.
25.

31.
14.
43.
21.
59.
20.
37.
42 .
38.
19.

25.
33.

34.
24.
27.
33.
31.
32.
32.
32.
10.

PEC
WSL

41
55
50
74
50

50
74

74
50

87
53
74
87
32
04
08
59
42
05

50
99

16
55
23
36
49
99
99
99
48

21SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.36 0.19
1.85 0.21
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
7.29 2.10
2.69 0.90
2.69 0.90
3.65 1.30
1.29 0.71
4.99 2.00
5.25 0.90
3.79 1.21
2.39 0.70
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
4.25 1.40
1.85 0.21
6.75 3.53
8.25 1.14
3.39 0.61
3.79 1.4¢6
3.79 1.4¢6
3.79 1.4¢6
2.67 0.42

- 040CT22

PAGE: 13

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

231837
231888
233189
236179
236187

236224
236224

236267
236267

236427
237542
240119
240186
240194
240522
240565
245542
248452
248751

252638
252638

252734
254166
255353
255361
255492
255716
255839
256102
259952

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

OAK FLAVOURED MILK STR500.
DIFFLAM PLUS ANAEST H&L1l6.
DIFFLAM PLUS ANAES BERR1G6.

CAD TWIRL CARAMILK BIT110.
CAD TWIRL CARAMILK BIT110.

MOCCONA CLASSIC F/D 100.
MOCCONA CLASSIC DARK R100.
SHOWER POWER SQUEEZE P750.
SMITHS CHIPS THN SR/CR175.
SMITHS CHIPS THN CUT 0175.
SMITHS CHIPS THIN SALT175.
CAD OLD GOLD WITH MOCC170.
CAD DM BREAKAWAY BAR 44,
CAD DM MORE NUTS SALT 165.
CAD CARAMILK BREAKWAY 180.
CAD DM MIXED NUTS 165.
CAD OLD GOLD FRUIT & N165.
P/DENT P/GRIP CRM FRSH 60.
KINDER CHOC LITTLEONES 50.
ECLIPSE LEMON GINGER HO40.
ECLIPSE MENTHOL MINT LE40.
SMITHS THINLY SWT CHLI175.
MOTHER SUGAR FREE 500.
VANILLA COCA COLA 2.
VIOLET CRUMBLE FLAV MI500.
OREO COOKIE CINNAMON B135.
OREO COOKIE CHOC HAZEL135.

KIRKS CRM SODA S/FREE 310.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00ML
00's
00's

00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM
00ML
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00ML
00LT
00ML
00GM
00GM

00PK

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
6 B 12.28
6 B 34.48
6 B 34.48
10 B 25.12
14 B 35.13
6 A 60.57
6 A 60.57
8 B 36.28
12 B 37.07
12 B 37.07
12 B 37.07
16 B 58.58
42 B 47.80
11 B 40.27
13 B 47.60
11 B 40.27
11 B 40.27
12 B 122.99
20 B 27.65
12 B 21.69
12 B 21.69
12 B 37.07
24 B 52.88
8 B 38.11
12 B 38.61
20 B 28.55
20 B 28.55
2 B 47.95

NORM

FOR PROM REF Fort39:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

RETL

10.
10.

12.

12.

[C2 NG BN BN

14.

10

N SR C EE  NC EN

oo w W W

.09
29
29

.89

CASE
DEAL

Y
o g w0 u

=

17.
18.
12.
14.
12.
12.

15.

36.

.80
.60
.60

.60
.64

.00
.00
.60
.92
.92
.92

60
06
10
30
10
10
00

.31
.64
.64
.92
.87
.32
.00
.00
.00

49

SPEC

10.
28.
28.

22.
31.

45.
45.
34.
32.
32.
32.
40.
29.
28.
33.
28.
28.
107.
20.
19.
19.
32.
43.
22.
32.
24.
24.

11.

WSL

48
88
88

52
49

57
57
68
15
15
15
98
74
17
30
17
17
99
34
05
05
15
01
79
61
55
55
46

21SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
2.67 0.42
7.15 3.14
7.15 3.14
3.39 0.61
3.39 0.61
10.19 2.60
10.19 2.60
6.45 1.15
3.79 1.4¢6
3.79 1.4¢6
3.79 1.4¢6
3.79 1.21
1.29 0.71
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
13.19 1.37
1.55 0.80
2.39 0.70
2.39 0.70
3.79 1.4¢6
2.99 0.16
3.49 1.70
3.99 1.16
1.85 0.21
1.85 0.21
7.99 2.90

- 040CT22
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STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

259960
260021
260048

262684
262684

264735
265965
267186
269317
269376
269413
274327
274378
274394
274415
274466
274642
278133
278221
278969
279013
286483
287312
288550
296737
300513
300732

305744

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort39: 21SEP22 - 040CT22 PAGE: 15

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
S Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMON S/FREE 375M10.00PK 2 B 47.95 10.89 36.49 11.46 7.99 2.90 305760
s Shelf Talker KIRKS LEMONADE S/FREE 310.00PK 2 B 47.95 10.89 36.49 11.46 7.99 2.90 305808
s Shelf Talker NICABATE GUM 4MG XFRESH30.00'S 6 A 63.09 14.39 6.00 57.09 12.75 1.64 307993
s Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO ONYX 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 6.99 15.00 37.08 4.99 2.00 308670
s Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO SUPERIORE 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 6.99 15.00 37.08 4.99 2.00 308697
s Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO RISTRETTO 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 6.99 15.00 37.08 4.99 2.00 308734
S Shelf Talker LOR LUNGO PROFONDO 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 6.99 15.00 37.08 4.99 2.00 308830
S Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO PAPUA 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 6.99 15.00 37.08 4.99 2.00 308937
S Shelf Talker LOR ESPRESSO COLOMBIA 10.00PK 10 A 52.08 6.99 15.00 37.08 4.99 2.00 308%1
S Shelf Talker POWERADE FLO CAP KIWI 600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 13.77 24.75 3.00 0.90 310682
S Shelf Talker CAD DM BREAKAWAY TABLE180.00GM 13 B 47.60 5.00 14.30 33.30 3.79 1.21 310703
S Shelf Talker CAD DM PASCALL CLINKER170.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 16.50 38.42 3.79 1.21 31071210
S Shelf Talker POWERADE ZERO FLO STRW600.00ML 12 B 38.52 3.90 13.77 24.75 3.00 0.90 310746
S Shelf Talker ECLIPSE STRAWBERRY OTC 40.00GM 12 B 21.69 3.09 2.64 19.05 2.39 0.70 312813
S Shelf Talker NYAL COUGH COLD/FLU TBL24.00'S 8 B 71.29 16.45 12.60 58.69 10.79 5.66 313066
S Shelf Talker BICKS PEACH ICE TEA SF750.00ML 8 B 28.39 5.19 6.00 22.39 4.19 1.00 313%72
S Shelf Talker BICKS TROP SUGAR FREE 750.00ML 8 B 28.39 5.19 6.00 22.39 4.19 1.00 313%%8
S Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD BREAKWAY 180.00GM 13 B 47.60 5.00 14.30 33.30 3.79 1.21 315141
S Shelf Talker SNICKERS SHAREPACK 180.00GM 12 B 43.88 5.65 9.72 34.16 4.25 1.40 317470
S Shelf Talker SNICKERS BAR 44.00GM 48 B 57.37 2.00 17.28 40.09 1.29 0.71 317489
S Shelf Talker FRYS TURKISH DELIGHT B120.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52 3.39 0.61 317534
S Shelf Talker FRYS TURKISH DELIGHT B120.00GM 18 B 45.16 4.00 4.68 40.48 3.39 0.61 317534
S Shelf Talker SNICKERS FUNSIZE 216.00GM 20 B 73.13 5.65 16.20 56.93 4.76 0.89 317%80
S Shelf Talker SNICKERS FUNSIZE 216.00GM 12 B 43.88 5.65 9.72 34.16 4.76 0.89 317%80
S Shelf Talker CAD DM PEPPERMINT BAR 55.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.53 0.47 318107
S Shelf Talker TWIX BAR 50.00GM 20 B 23.90 2.00 7.20 16.70 1.29 0.71 325366
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO 73 PE500.00GM 12 A 35.09 4.09 4.20 30.89 3.45 0.64 325550
S Shelf Talker M&MS MINIS 35.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 326713
S Shelf Talker DIFFLAM FORTE THROAT SP15.00ML 5 B 45.97 16.45 6.20 39.77 11.75 4.70 327695



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

NYAL CHILD COLD/FLU ME200.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 2.
MT FRANKLIN STILL 500ML12.
NUTELLA H/NUT CHOC SPR750.
CAD CURLY WURLY SQUIRL110.
BELVITA SOFT BAKES GOL200.
BELVITA SOFT BAKES CRA200.
MOTHER ENERGY PASSION 500.
KIRKS CRM SODA 375ML 10.
SORBENT FACIAL SOFT WH170.
OZ KLN CARPET POWER TR500.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK HAZ180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK ROA180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK FRU180.
CDM PACKED WITH CRUNCH180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK DRE180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK TUR180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK BLK180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK SNA180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK CAR180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK TOP180.
CADBURY DAIRY MILK PEP180.
CADBURY OLD GOLD ROAST180.
CADBURY OLD GOLD JAMAI180.
CDM MC JELLY POP CANDY190.
CADBURY OLD GOLD DARK 180.
CDM BUBBLY MILK 160.

CDM BUBBLY MINT 160.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00ML 3 B 30.36
00LT 8 B 38.11
00PK 2 A 20.12
00GM 9 A 76.34
00GM 10 B 25.12
00GM 8 B 26.37
00GM 8 B 26.37
00ML 24 B 52.88
00PK 2 B 47.95
00's 12 B 17.99
00ML 8 B 37.04
00GM 13 B 47.60
00GM 14 B 51.26
00GM 14 B 51.26
00GM 14 B 51.26
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 14 B 51.26
00GM 15 B 54.92
00GM 16 B 58.58
00GM 16 B 58.58
00GM 11 B 40.27
00GM 11 B 40.27

FOR PROM REF Fort39:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

NORM
RETL

16.
5.
7.

10.

a oo o o oo a0 u o o o oo’ oo o U

25
19
99
99

.00
.75
.75
.15
.89
.29
.08
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

CASE
DEAL

5.
15.
9.
10.

14.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
15.
16.
17.
17.
12.

12.

00
32
62
61

.60
.00
.00
.87
.49
.20
.60

30

SPEC
WSL

25.36
22.79
10.50
65.73
22.52
22.37
22.37
43.01
11.46
16.79
35.44
33.30
35.86
35.86
35.86
38.42
38.42
38.42
38.42
38.42
38.42
38.42
35.86
38.42
40.98
40.98
28.17

28.17

21SEP22
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
12.55 3.70
3.49 1.70
6.99 1.00
9.79 1.20
3.39 0.61
4.15 0.60
4.15 0.60
2.99 0.16
7.99 2.90
2.18 0.11
6.55 1.53
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21
3.79 1.21

- 040CT22
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STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

327820
328778
329551
331184
333454
333948
333964
335337
338335
338650
340611
347151
347178
347186
347207
347215
347231
347258
347266
347282
347338
347354
347362
347370
347485
347610
347725

347733

HAND QTY



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort39: 21SEP22 - 040CT22 PAGE: 17

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA 300ML 4.00PK 6 B 60.87 8.69 33.42 27.45 6.99 1.70 347979
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 300ML4.00PK 6 B 60.87 8.69 33.42 27.45 6.99 1.70 34799
s Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD PEPPERMIN180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 16.50 38.42 3.79 1.21 348170
s Shelf Talker CAD DM TROP PINEAPPLE 180.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 16.50 38.42 3.79 1.21 348242
s Shelf Talker SORBENT FACIAL SOFT HY170.00'S 12 B 17.99 2.29 1.20 16.79 2.18 0.11 349472
s Shelf Talker DEEP SPRING SPKLN LEMLIM4.00PK 6 B 32.49 4.50 17.62 14.87 3.49 1.01 354298
S Shelf Talker DEEP SPRING SPKLN ORNGPA4.00PK 6 B 32.49 4.50 17.62 14.87 3.49 1.01 354300
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO3 SPAG500.00GM 15 A 43.86 4.09 5.25 38.61 3.45 0.64 355979
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO7 SPAG500.00GM 15 A 43.86 4.09 5.25 38.61 3.45 0.64 356074
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO5 SPAG500.00GM 15 A 43.86 4.09 5.25 38.61 3.45 0.64 356234
S Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK FLAKE 30.00GM 45 B 51.22 2.00 19.35 31.87 1.29 0.71 358%50
S Shelf Talker BICKS LEMON LIME NO SU750.00ML 12 B 42.58 5.25 6.00 36.58 4.49 0.76 364330
S Shelf Talker SMITHS DUOS HOT WNGS R150.00GM 12 B 37.91 5.25 4.92 32.99 3.79 1.46 364461
S Shelf Talker SMITHS DUOS BURGER SAU150.00GM 12 B 37.91 5.25 4.92 32.99 3.79 1.46 364541
S Shelf Talker BICKS PRUNE JUICE 1.00LT 6 A 29.42 6.74 3.00 26.42 5.95 0.79 364672
S Shelf Talker BICKS POMEGRANTE JUICE 1.00LT 6 A 28.08 6.84 3.00 25.08 5.65 1.19 364680
S Shelf Talker BICKS CRANBERRY JUICE 1.00LT 6 B 21.27 5.50 3.00 18.27 4.55 0.95 364699
S Shelf Talker HANDEE ULTRA CRSP WHITE 2.00PK 6 B 18.15 4.69 5.40 12.75 3.70 0.99 365675
S Shelf Talker SORBENT F/TISSUE WHITE 50.00'S 24 B 18.13 1.19 1.80 16.33 1.11 0.08 365843
S Shelf Talker SORBENT F/TISSUES WHITES90.00'S 24 B 32.52 2.05 3.00 29.52 1.91 0.14 365851
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO 65 FA500.00GM 12 A 35.09 4.09 4.20 30.89 3.45 0.64 367910
S Shelf Talker BARILLA P/SCE BASILCO 400.00GM 6 A 23.22 5.55 3.60 19.62 4.45 1.10 368008
S Shelf Talker BARILLA P/SCE ARABIATA400.00GM 6 A 23.22 5.55 3.60 19.62 4.45 1.10 368024
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO89 RIG500.00GM 10 A 29.24 4.09 3.50 25.74 3.49 0.60 368032
S Shelf Talker BARILLA PASTA NO98 FUS500.00GM 12 A 35.09 4.09 4.20 30.89 3.45 0.64 368040
S Shelf Talker CAD BAR BOOST 60.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 369%7
S Shelf Talker CAD BAR BOOST 60.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 15.05 24.78 1.29 0.71 369%67
S Shelf Talker SORBENT FRANGIPANI FAC170.00PK 12 B 17.97 2.29 1.20 16.77 2.18 0.11 370917
S Shelf Talker CADBURY TWIRL BREAKAWAY40.00GM 40 B 45.53 2.00 17.20 28.33 1.29 0.71 374504



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort39: 21SEP22 - 040CT22 PAGE: 18

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
S Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED ALMOND 120.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52 3.39 0.61 376868
s Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED ALMOND 120.00GM 18 B 45.16 4.00 4.68 40.48 3.39 0.61 376868
s Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED PEANUT 120.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52 3.71 0.29 376876
S Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED PEANUT 120.00GM 18 B 45.16 4.00 4.68 40.48 3.71 0.29 376876
S Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 15.32 22.79 3.49 1.70 377772
S Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT NUT 50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 15.48 25.50 1.29 0.71 381587
s Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT NUT 50.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 381587
S Shelf Talker QUEST COOKIES & CREAM P60.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 38479
S Shelf Talker QUEST CHOC CHIP COOK DO60.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 384809
S Shelf Talker QUEST CHOCOLATE BROWNIE60.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 384817
S Shelf Talker QUEST CARAMEL CHOC CHUNG60.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 384833
S Shelf Talker QUEST CHOCOLATE CHIP C059.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 384868
S Shelf Talker QUEST DOUBLE CHOC CHIP 59.00GM 12 B 33.87 4.65 6.60 27.27 3.39 1.26 384876
S Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CAFF 2.00LT 8 B 38.11 5.19 15.32 22.79 3.49 1.70 385422
S Shelf Talker SMITHS CRINKLE CRISP B150.00GM 12 B 37.91 5.25 4.92 32.99 3.79 1.46 385860
S Shelf Talker KIRKS OLDE STONE GINGER 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 2.00 0.69 386150
S Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE CRM SOD1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 2.00 0.69 386476
S Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMON 1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 2.00 0.69 386484
S Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMONAD1.25LT 12 B 43.22 2.69 25.30 17.92 2.00 0.69 386505
S Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY DRINK 4X504.00PK 6 B 52.88 12.19 14.28 38.60 7.99 4.20 386740
S Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK MARBLE 173.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 16.50 38.42 3.79 1.21 386839
S Shelf Talker MOTHER ENERGY DRINK 500.00ML 24 B 52.88 3.15 9.87 43.01 2.99 0.16 386871
S Shelf Talker CAD DRINKING CHOC CANI250.00GM 8 A 23.64 3.99 5.68 17.96 3.15 0.84 386898
S Shelf Talker CAD DRINKING CHOC NEAP250.00GM 8 A 23.64 3.99 5.68 17.96 3.15 0.84 386900
S Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK BAR 45.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99 1.29 0.71 386986
S Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK TOPDECK 175.00GM 15 B 54.92 5.00 16.50 38.42 3.79 1.21 38%997¢
S Shelf Talker MEDIX IBUPROFEN MINI CA25.00'S 10 B 27.21 4.15 2.50 24.71 3.69 0.46 392534
S Shelf Talker MEDIX PARACETAMOL RAPID20.00'S 10 B 32.55 4.99 3.00 29.55 4.39 0.60 392542
S Shelf Talker SNICKERS WHITE BAR 40.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 392657
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BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS FOODSERVICE DIRECT

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK MARBLE B52.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 3%3086
s Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL 40.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 15.05 24.78 1.29 0.71 396244
s Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL 40.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 15.48 25.50 1.29 0.71 396244
s Shelf Talker EUROPE NOUGAT HONEY LOG40.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 15.05 24.78 1.29 0.71 3%62%9,
s Shelf Talker EUROPE NOUGAT HONEY LOG40.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 15.48 25.50 1.29 0.71 3%62%%
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 50.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99 1.29 0.71 3%6316¢
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 15.48 25.50 1.29 0.71 3%6316¢
s Shelf Talker CAD CHERRY RIPE 52.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99 1.29 0.71 3%6332
s Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL 39.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 396340
s Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL 39.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99 1.29 0.71 396340
s Shelf Talker CAD PICNIC 46.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99 1.29 0.71 3%636¢7
s Shelf Talker CAD PICNIC 46.00GM 25 B 28.46 2.00 10.75 17.71 1.29 0.71 3%636¢7
s Shelf Talker M&MS MILK 49.00GM 12 B 14.34 2.00 4.32 10.02 1.29 0.71 397095
s Shelf Talker MARS M&MS MILK 49.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 397095
s Shelf Talker M&MS PEANUT 46.00GM 12 B 14.34 2.00 4.32 10.02 1.29 0.71 3%7183
s Shelf Talker M&MS PEANUT 46.00GM 24 B 28.68 2.00 8.64 20.04 1.29 0.71 397183



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RET
SIZ

JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.
JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.
JCS ALMONDS NAT AUSTRA500.
JCS OUTBACK MIX 500.
JCS BACKYARD BBQ MIX 375.
WILLIAMS GRN/SEED/QUINS8O0O.
NAT SAUSAGE ROLLS 720GM12.
JCS PEANUTS UNSALTED 500.
JCS ALMONDS NATURAL US500.
NAT PARTY PIES 720GM 12.
WILLIAMS ORG SOURDOUGHS850.
WILLIAMS TASMANIAN RYES80O0.
WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH DARSO0O.
PAND COCKTAILS 2KG 0.
PFD FRESH RUMP STEAK 1.
WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH W/M800.
WILLIAMS RYE&SPELT BRESO0O.
PAND SAVELOYS 2KG 0.

JCS PEANUTS SALTED 500.

* kX Kk x Kk *x %

FOR PROM REF Fort39:

FOODSERVICE DIRECT

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

L RUM RETL GST NORM NORM
E QPU CDE WSL RETL
00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49
00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49
00GM 18 A 148.70 11.99
00GM 18 B 141.02 12.39
00GM 18 B 84.42 7.69
00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39
00PK 1 B 6.20 9.49
00GM 18 B 65.78 5.89
00GM 18 A 148.70 11.99
00PK 1 B 6.20 9.49
00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39
00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39
00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39
00RW 1 A 8.75 13.25
00RW 1 A 22.95 30.65
00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39
00GM 1 A 4.01 5.39
00RW 1 A 8.75 11.99
00GM 18 B 65.78 5.89
END OF STORE PROM. LIST (TIW) *
NUMBER OF PAGES PRINTED : 20
NUMBER OF RECORDS RETRIEVED: 550

CASE
DEAL

14.
14.
16.
11.

*

00
00
50
00

.00
.62
.80
.00
.50
.80
.62
.62
.62
.40
.00
.62
.62
.40
.00

SPEC
WSL

162.00
162.00
132.20
130.02
76.42
3.39
5.40
60.78
132.20
.40
.39
.39

w w w u

.39
8.35
19.95

60.78

21SEP22

SPEC
RETL

13.
13.

10.
23.

10.

99
99

.49
.49
.99
.15
.65
.99
.49
.65
.15
.15

.15

99
99

.15

.15

99

.99

RETL
SAVE

1.

1.

50
50

.50
.90
.70
.24
.84
.90
.50
.84
.24
.24
.24
.26
.66
.24
.24
.00
.90

- 040CT22

PAGE: 20

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

410288
410296
412056
464921
500451
500873
503505
525560
569010
585467
605720
605739
605747
669062
753539
760384
761539
778541

779448

HAND QTY



